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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=6,298]:
VTSECTECH1 Do you think technology companies like Facebook, Twitter, and Google have a responsibility to

prevent the misuse of their platforms to influence the 2020 presidential election this
November? {mod W38; add Tik Tok?}

Jan 6-19
2020
78 Yes, they have this responsibility
21 No, they do not have this responsibility
1 No answer

TREND FOR COMPARISON:

Do you think technology companies like Facebook, Twitter, and Google have a responsibility to
prevent the misuse of their platforms to influence the U.S. elections this November?

Sep 24-
Oct 7
2018
76 Yes, they have this responsibility
23 No, they do not have this responsibility
1 No answer

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=6,298]:
VTSECTECH2 How confident are you in technology companies like Facebook, Twitter, and Google to prevent
the misuse of their platforms to influence the 2020 presidential election this November? {mod

W38}
Jan 6-19
2020
5 Very confident
20 Somewhat confident
43 Not too confident
31 Not at all confident
1 No answer

TREND FOR COMPARISON:

How confident are you in technology companies like Facebook, Twitter, and Google to prevent the
misuse of their platforms to influence the U.S. elections this November?

Sep 24-
Oct 7
2018
6 Very confident
27 Somewhat confident
44 Not too confident
22 Not at all confident

1 No answer
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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep
27 29 29 13 2 17

Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.

www.pewresearch.org

Lean
Dem
22



